
Registration dates 2020  
 

Electoral register monthly notice of alteration 
publication dates 

Alteration notice Last date for applications Determination deadline 

Thursday 2 January 2020 

 

Wednesday 11 December 

2019 

Thursday 19 December 

2019 

Monday 3 February 2020 Friday 10 January 2020 Monday 20 January 2020 

Monday 2 March 2020  Friday 7 February 2020 Monday 17 February 2020 

Wednesday 1 April 2020 Tuesday 10 March 2020  Wednesday 18 March 2020 

Friday 1 May 2020 Tuesday 7 April 2020 Friday 17 April 2020 

Monday 1 June 2020 Thursday 7 May 2020 Monday 18 May 2020 

Wednesday 1 July 2020  Tuesday 9 June 2020 Wednesday 17 June 2020 

Monday 3 August 2020 Friday 10 July 2020 Monday 20 July 2020 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 Monday 10 August 2020 Tuesday 18 August 2020 

NB: The are no publication dates in October and November. This is the period where the register is audited. Any 
additions or amendments in this period will be published on 1 December 2020.  

Edited register publication date 

Publication date Deadline for existing electors to 
change their opt-out status 

Thursday 2 January 2020 Thursday 19 December 2019  

Monday 3 February 2020 Monday 20 January 2020 

Monday 2 March 2020 Monday 17 February 2020 

Wednesday 1 April 2020 Wednesday 18 March 2020 

Friday 1 May 2020  Friday 17 April 2020 

Monday 1 June 2020 Monday 18 May 2020 

Wednesday 1 July 2020 Wednesday 17 June 2020 

Monday 3 August 2020 Monday 20 July 2020 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 Tuesday 18 August 2020 

 NB: The are no publication dates in October and November. This is the period where the register is audited. Any 
additions or amendments in this period will be published on 1 December 2020.  


